Construction ~~X.e1Box bridge over Hanspukuria Khal at Satyer Pakurtolawithin Block
Tehatta-II, R lashipara,District-Nadia.(IW/CSDS-129/2025-26)

Project 10:

Address: At Satyer akurtola within Block Tehatta-II, P.S. - Palashipara, District-Nadia.

Administrative Approval: Rs 7365134 (Seventy Three Lakh Sixty Five Thousand One Hundred
Thirty Four Only.)

Phasing amount and chargeable head of accounts

SI No. Financial Year Head Scheme Scheme AmountType Name

State Development Infrastructural
1 2025-26 32-4711-01-103-00-559-53-00-V development including 1500000Schemes special repair to

State Development Infrastructural